Reduced Glare Reduced Glare
Driver Dimming VariationFixture
Features
IP54 Ceiling
Safe
Module Colour Temperature Variation
Beam Angle
25˚ 40˚ 60˚35˚20˚15˚12˚10˚7˚ 8

Type Accessory Fixture Size
MP.ACC ._____ -6
AGL Anti-Glare Louvre
SL Soft Lens
LSL Linear Spread Lens
IP IP54**
ADT Adapter Ring***
**IP54 seal is valid for fix angle fixtures only.
***Adapter Ring accessory is necessary when paired with 100 series LED module
variants.
example: MP.ACC.SL-6
COMPATIBLE LED MODULES & DRIVERS ORDERING MATRIX CHART
Single CCT LED Module
LED Power Beam Angle Colour Temp CRI
._____ ._____ ._____ ._____
ELR700P.66 66W 15 15° 27 2700K PA ProART
ELR500P.54 54W 35 35° 30 3000K
60 60° 35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
ELR300P.36 36W 15 15° 27 2700K PA ProART
35 35° 30 3000K PP ProART98
60 60° 35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
ELR100P.23 23W 12 12° 27 2700K PA ProART
ELR100P.17 17W 20 20° 30 3000K PP ProART98
35 35° 35 3500K
60 60° 40 4000K
50 5000K
example: ELR500P.54.35.30.PA
Driver
Type Dimming Output Power
._____ ._____ ._____
MP.DRA Modular Pro ATePS Driver ND Non-Dim 23 23W
PH Phase 17 17W
AN 0-10V 12 12W
DA DALI 10 10W
8 8W
4 4.5W
example: MP.DRA.DA.23
Note: Please ensure that LED Power of LED module matches the Output Power of driver when ordering.
VECO 6
The information above is at nominal values accuracy of +/-7%.   For the latest specifications please refer to the website. www.elr-group.com          213
Reduced Glare Reduced Glare
VECO 6 MODULAR CONCEPT FIXTURE MODULE DRIVER
Single CCT 48CV LED Module
Input Power Beam Angle Colour Temp CRI
._____ ._____ ._____ ._____
ELR100P-48CV.23 23W 12 12° 27 2700K PA ProART
ELR100P-48CV.17 17W 20 20° 30 3000K PP ProART98
35 35° 35 3500K
60 60° 40 4000K
50 5000K
example: ELR100P-48CV.23.35.30.PA